
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - MOTO #2

AMA TOYOTA MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP PRESENTED BY FMF

WASHOUGAL MOTOCROSS PARK - WASHOUGAL, WA

ROUND 15 OF 24 - JULY 28-29, 2007

AMA Motocross Lites

THE UNBOUND ENERGY NATIONAL AT WASHOUGAL MX PARK PRESENTED BY FMF

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

1 R. Villopoto  855.5041

62 R. Dungey  856.5002

101 B. Townley  756.5883

60 B. Hepler  456.8964

123 B. Metcalfe  757.1775

24 J. Grant  257.3436

577 M. Davalos  357.4137

102 C. Gosselaar  957.6538

121 B. Jesseman  457.7279

58 J. Hill  1157.74510

55 R. Sipes  757.74711

73 J. Weimer  457.99612

108 J. Rodrigues  858.05513

56 D. Sani  758.11114

630 M. Lemoine  658.20215

48 K. Chisholm  258.24616

141 S. Boniface  1558.26817

338 J. Lawrence  858.27718

344 D. Klatt  758.30319

54 R. Kiniry  458.32120

52 T. Hahn  758.33621

75 B. Tickle  458.46722

622 K. Cunningham  458.58823

30 A. Mcfarlane  958.77924

47 K. Smith  758.91425

532 R. Renner  858.98126

509 A. Miller  759.01627

138 M. Lapaglia  359.09728

916 G. Davenport  759.24029

472 T. Sherman  1159.44930

498 R. Beat  659.54331

50 B. Laninovich  259.60332

519 Y. Hirata  559.69033

629 T. Boughten  759.77234

412 L. Kilbarger  859.85735

597 M. Dougherty  759.94836

505 T. Keefe  41:00.11337

611 B. Sheren  71:00.78538

448 M. Horban  91:01.03239

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

1 R. Villopoto  845.3231

60 B. Hepler  746.2602

101 B. Townley  446.4353

62 R. Dungey  446.5404

24 J. Grant  246.5555

73 J. Weimer  1546.9926

123 B. Metcalfe  547.0027

577 M. Davalos  847.2858

58 J. Hill  947.3669

52 T. Hahn  847.39310

338 J. Lawrence  1447.54711

54 R. Kiniry  247.58312

55 R. Sipes  247.68713

56 D. Sani  1447.71314

102 C. Gosselaar  1047.80615

75 B. Tickle  647.86516

121 B. Jesseman  347.88817

344 D. Klatt  647.91918

30 A. Mcfarlane  1047.95219

141 S. Boniface  1448.01220

622 K. Cunningham  648.03321

108 J. Rodrigues  1548.04222

630 M. Lemoine  548.09623

48 K. Chisholm  1248.10424

50 B. Laninovich  348.23025

47 K. Smith  948.50226

138 M. Lapaglia  348.64827

509 A. Miller  348.85328

597 M. Dougherty  849.07529

412 L. Kilbarger  649.18530

472 T. Sherman  349.21731

498 R. Beat  749.31732

916 G. Davenport  549.31933

519 Y. Hirata  1049.33234

532 R. Renner  649.52835

505 T. Keefe  549.64436

629 T. Boughten  449.89637

611 B. Sheren  649.95338

448 M. Horban  950.20739

33 M. Goerke  153.12040

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

60 B. Hepler  142.8901

1 R. Villopoto  1443.0962

101 B. Townley  1143.3323

62 R. Dungey  1543.6144

24 J. Grant  343.7595

58 J. Hill  344.2256

123 B. Metcalfe  244.4267

52 T. Hahn  544.4948

338 J. Lawrence  244.5029

577 M. Davalos  944.65510

102 C. Gosselaar  244.69411

108 J. Rodrigues  544.71212

344 D. Klatt  444.71413

73 J. Weimer  1244.72614

55 R. Sipes  1244.78415

622 K. Cunningham  644.79116

630 M. Lemoine  1444.83417

75 B. Tickle  844.85118

54 R. Kiniry  244.89019

56 D. Sani  644.90720

121 B. Jesseman  344.92421

141 S. Boniface  1044.92622

48 K. Chisholm  1444.96823

47 K. Smith  1545.20724

30 A. Mcfarlane  1445.27325

50 B. Laninovich  345.51026

519 Y. Hirata  445.82827

509 A. Miller  245.90128

472 T. Sherman  346.10729

505 T. Keefe  346.11230

138 M. Lapaglia  346.19731

532 R. Renner  246.30232

597 M. Dougherty  746.36333

916 G. Davenport  346.61634

412 L. Kilbarger  646.65635

629 T. Boughten  646.92936

498 R. Beat  247.40137

611 B. Sheren  247.71238

448 M. Horban  248.32939

33 M. Goerke  148.87940

July 29, 2007 page 1AMA Pro Racing Timing & Scoring Services16:17:34


